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Women / PC / LPCGRP2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaiya Mollenthiel903
TTG

9.500 9.100 9.3509.000 36.950
1 1T 4T 3 1 

1 

Jessica Mendez929
OGC

9.100 9.100 9.4009.300 36.900
8T 2T 3 1T 2 

2 

Peta-Elena Brown915
TTG

9.150 9.000 9.3009.400 36.850
7 3 1T 4T 3 

3 

Jordan Fitzpatrick960
TTG

9.450 8.800 9.0009.400 36.650
2 4 2T 7 4 

4 

Kimora Williams942
OGC

9.250 8.600 9.4008.500 35.750
4T 7 10 2T 5 

5 

Brooke Chong-Ashing948
TTG

9.200 8.300 9.0508.800 35.350
6 8 7 6 6 

6 

Nayiema Urbain930
OGC

9.400 7.500 9.3009.000 35.200
3 11 5T 5T 7 

7 

Victoria Leotaud904
TTG

9.250 8.700 8.1008.900 34.950
5T 5T 6 11 8 

8 

Monique Bonair938
OGC

9.100 8.700 8.7008.200 34.700
9T 6T 11 9 9 

9 

Avery Blue902
TTG

8.900 8.200 8.7508.600 34.450
11 9 8T 8 10 

10 

Sheniqua Layne944
OGC

9.050 7.600 8.4008.600 33.650
10 10 9T 10 11 

11 
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